
Week of Monday, Sept. 22, 2003

Monday, Sept. 22
1.  Proclamations
2.  Appointments
3.  Potential story on The Med and DSH payment
4.  DEQ grants releases

Tuesday, Sept. 23
1.  DPS grant releases
2.  Proclamations
3.  LBO hearings

Medicaid – 2:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 24
1.  appointments

Thursday, Sept. 25
1.  MDA CDBG releases
2.  MS Faith Based Coalition for Community Renewal
3.  Edison Walthall 75th Anniversary

Friday, Sept. 26

Saturday, Sept. 27

Sunday, Sept. 28

Monday, Sept. 29

Tuesday, Sept. 30

Wednesday, Oct. 1

Thursday, Oct. 2
1.  MEMA Safe Room Press Conf – give quote to Amy

Friday, Oct. 3


